166 x 41 mm cut-out (5x)
323 x 41 mm cut-out (10x)
183 x 70 mm cut-out (IP65 5x)
175 x 50 mm (5x)
330 x 50 mm (10x)
195 x 80 mm (IP65 5x)
62
 m

Available with efficacies over 100 llm/tcW
5 year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lenses
Luminaire
output
(llm)
Luminaire
power
(tcW)
Colour Model ref.
5x 525 7 930 AFE001/LO
5x 525 7 940 AFE002/LO
5x 1050 13 930 AFE001
5x 1050 13 940 AFE002
10x 1050 13 930 AFE003/LO
10x 1050 13 940 AFE004/LO
10x 2100 23 930 AFE003
10x 2100 23 940 AFE004
Options Suffix
White baffles  /WH